nanopositioning.com
DPT-E DIGITAL PIEZO TRANSLATORS
Actuators / Translators
Typical applications
• Interferometry
• Beam alignment
• Mask wafer chuck alignment
• Cavity tuning

nanopositioning.com
nanopositioning.com© Prior Scientific 2022. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Ordering information
Product Ref Description
QGDTP-E-20 DPT-E-20 Digital Piezo Translator
QGDTP-E-50 DPT-E-50 Digital Piezo Translator
QGDTP-E-110 DPT-E-110 Digital Piezo Translator
QGDTP-E-20-UHV DPT-E-20-UHV Digital Piezo Translator
QGDTP-E-50-UHV DPT-E-50-UHV Digital Piezo Translator
QGDTP-E-110-UHV DPT-E-110-UHV Digital Piezo Translator
Accessories
QGVEP3 V-groove end piece
QGFS25-1” 25mm diameter mirror holder
QGFS12-½” 12.5mm diameter mirror holder